
FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  1ère REGION
GRANDE SYNTHE

AS PIGEONS VIEUX VITESSE ADDITION DES PLACES

       DATES  07/4 14/4 21/4 28/4 12/5 20/5 26/5 02/6 09/6 16/6 23/6 30/6 07/7 14/7
Nbre PIGEONS   148  201  203  232  207   66   82  125  119   57  140   59   69   64

  1 PROTIN FABIEN             301581.22        27    6   19                  11              1    1    1    2
  2 PROTIN FABIEN             443203.16        10   35    9   30        15         6        13   15    4     
  3 COLOOS PHILIPPE           110785.23        41    3              9         5        12    4               
  4 TITREN CHARLY             176349.20   19    3        36                       19             10    2     
  5 PROTIN FABIEN             321027.19        15    1                        6             34   14          
  6 TITREN CHARLY             252629.18        45        21                       23        35   11    7     
  7 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       019746.23             45   28   52        12   14   20    7                    
  8 PROTIN FABIEN             295537.22         1                                  1        16    8          
  9 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE       1072601.20        25   16         1    2    2        21                         
 10 TITREN CHARLY             110500.23   29    9         2   14                  17        10               
 11 TITREN CHARLY             254849.18   25   44              4                                      13   15
 12 PROTIN FABIEN             131174.21         8   12   53                                 18               
 13 TITREN CHARLY             114366.23   30   46                                 11         8    7    6     
 14 COLOOS PHILIPPE           320682.19   10        19   43    6   16        29                              
 15 TITREN CHARLY             299545.22        43        11   37                  15                       10
 16 PROTIN FABIEN             019713.23                       18                   3         2    2    3     
 17 PROTIN FABIEN             110514.23                                 13         2         5              1
 18 PROTIN FABIEN             110774.23                                 16                   3    4   12     
 19 PROTIN FABIEN             131196.21             22                                      15    5         3
 20 PROTIN FABIEN             110779.23                                 17                       13        12
 21 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031158.20    2   30   15   10              1                                   
 22 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       019745.23        19   13             15   11    2                              
 23 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      379379.21   27    4   10   15                                                 5
 24 COLOOS PHILIPPE           116298.23             17    1   31              4        13                    
 25 COLOOS PHILIPPE           325295.19   11        24    4             21                                   
 26 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110440.23    8             23             10        22                  15     
 27 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       019744.23    7        39                                      27              7
 28 TITREN CHARLY             018618.23    6    7        41   26                  14                         
 29 TITREN CHARLY             018608.23        39                                 12        22              6
 30 TITREN CHARLY             018603.23   32             29                        9        20               
 31 TITREN CHARLY             027668.22    5   49        26   16                                       5     
 32 COLOOS PHILIPPE           116258.23   17                  44             20        14   33               
 33 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      379378.21        12         5                                            9     
 34 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301439.22        13    7         9                                             
 35 PROTIN FABIEN             321016.19        11    2   34                  12                              
 36 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       110762.23   12             27        14    6                                   
 37 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031190.20             32        10         7   10                              
 38 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        143143.23                       28         5   23         6                    
 39 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110436.23        20   11              8             27                         
 40 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       019723.23             36                   9   16         8                    
 41 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      013009.21         2    9        48                                           14
 42 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      110654.23   34   26                                       5                  11
 43 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       019743.23         6   37   40              3                                   
 44 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        116277.23             23   31              8        24                         
 45 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      110656.23   28             46                             4                    
 46 BYL DIDIER                110745.23                                 18   30   29                         
 47 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031192.20        33        17             19                  30               
 48 TITREN CHARLY             111404.23   26             37   35                  13                         
 49 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      182004.20    4        43   55                                                  
 50 PROTIN FABIEN             110782.23                                            4              3   11     
 51 TITREN CHARLY             114372.23                   3                        8         9               



 52 TITREN CHARLY             302195.22   22    5                                            7               
 53 PROTIN FABIEN             110781.23                                      24    5                         
 54 COLOOS PHILIPPE           318937.19        38                   1         3                              
 55 BYL DIDIER                110752.23                            13        19                              
 56 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110454.23             21   18              4                                   
 57 BYL DIDIER                110758.23                            12        28                              
 58 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    295632.22                       34    3                       12               
 59 TITREN CHARLY             299544.22   31              7   11                                             
 60 PROTIN FABIEN             301589.22                  12                       26             12          
 61 TITREN CHARLY             114351.23                                           30                       16
 62 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    298426.22                                      15             31         8     
 63 COLOOS PHILIPPE           027202.22              5   16   38                                             
 64 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      110703.23             38                                                      4
 65 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110484.23                  25   12                  25                         
 66 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      083595.23    3        48                                                       
 67 TITREN CHARLY             027677.22   36   28         8                                                  
 68 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031215.20        18   14        40                                             
 69 LANOY ALAIN               110558.23        40        14                                 25               
 70 BYL DIDIER                110766.23                                      32   28        26               
 71 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       019722.23             50             11        27                              
 72 LANOY ALAIN               303382.22        21   47        20                                             
 73 TITREN CHARLY             027674.22   35   36        24                                                  
 74 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110417.23   20   31             46                                             
 75 LANOY ALAIN               110557.23             34   32   36                                             
 76 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110406.23             51   44                                 14               
 77 TITREN CHARLY             027651.22        48        52                       10                         
 78 BYL DIDIER                013083.21                                       8                              
 79 PROTIN FABIEN             019530.23                                                           6          
 80 PROTIN FABIEN             019621.23                                                      6        10     
 81 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      115176.23                                                                      
 82 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        019709.23                        8   10                                        
 83 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    298419.22                                                 1             18     
 84 TITREN CHARLY             316376.19        14         6                                                  
 85 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110457.23                                                     11    9          
 86 COLOOS PHILIPPE           019493.23   15                   7                                             
 87 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    116215.23             25                        1                              
 88 PROTIN FABIEN             110772.23                                            7        23               
 89 TITREN CHARLY             176343.20        16             15                                             
 90 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        112992.23              8                       25                              
 91 PROTIN FABIEN             019712.23                       17             18                              
 92 TITREN CHARLY             133463.21        17                                 18                         
 93 PROTIN FABIEN             321004.19             28                                                      9
 94 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301426.22   24                                                          16     
 95 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      110696.23                  38                   9                              
 96 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027144.22        22   29                                                       
 97 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      321074.19        34   20                                                       
 98 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    110622.23                       27                            29               
 99 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301417.22        23             33                                             
100 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        126814.21        32   26                                                       
101 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031189.20    1             58                                                  
102 LANOY ALAIN               027655.22                  56    5                                             
103 COLOOS PHILIPPE           019097.23                       41                            21               
104 COLOOS PHILIPPE           110501.23                       43             21                              
105 TITREN CHARLY             130962.21   37             30                                                  
106 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301411.22        24        49                                                  
107 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE       1079403.19        50        33                                                  
108 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    130563.21             42   54                                                  
109 COLOOS PHILIPPE           325395.19                        2                                             



110 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031192.??                                                 2                    
111 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031158.??                                                 3                    
112 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        012966.21                        3                                             
113 COLOOS PHILIPPE           019100.23                             4                                        
114 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    298406.22              4                                                       
115 COLOOS PHILIPPE           194493.23                             5                                        
116 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    130516.21                                                                      
117 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    298484.22                                       7                              
118 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      110641.23                                                                     8
119 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       019728.23    9                                                                 
120 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301426.23                                                 9                    
121 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110531.23                                                10                    
122 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110402.23                                                11                    
123 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    178073.20                                      13                              
124 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      110655.23                       13                                             
125 COLOOS PHILIPPE           019494.23   13                                                                 
126 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    301375.22                                                                    13
127 TITREN CHARLY             027679.22                  13                                                  
128 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    298499.22                                                               14     
129 PROTIN FABIEN             110773.23                                 14                                   
130 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       019726.23   14                                                                 
131 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        114471.23                                                15                    
132 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       019750.23   16                                                                 
133 TITREN CHARLY             110589.23                                           16                         
134 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    178074.20                                                               17     
135 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       019738.23                                      17                              
136 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110484.20                            17                                        
137 TITREN CHARLY             176349.??                                                     17               
138 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031212.20             18                                                       
139 COLOOS PHILIPPE           110503.23   18                                                                 
140 LANOY ALAIN               110586.23                       19                                             
141 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    130518.??                                                     19               
142 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        112996.23                                 20                                   
143 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    110881.23                  20                                                  
144 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      113495.23   21                                                                 
145 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301401.22                       21                                             
146 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    318469.19                                      22                              
147 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      110705.23                  22                                                  
148 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110488.23                       22                                             
149 TITREN CHARLY             176338.20   23                                                                 
150 TITREN CHARLY             178338.20                       23                                             
151 TITREN CHARLY             011404.23                                                     24               
152 LANOY ALAIN               295523.22                       24                                             
153 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110511.23                       25                                             
154 TITREN CHARLY             111462.23                                      26                              
155 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        109404.19             27                                                       
156 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    321053.19                                                     28               
157 TITREN CHARLY             323408.19        29                                                            
158 COLOOS PHILIPPE           027211.22                       29                                             
159 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    321756.19             30                                                       
160 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    130565.21                                      31                              
161 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110442.23             31                                                       
162 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    110885.23                       32                                             
163 TITREN CHARLY             027651.??                                                     32               
164 LANOY ALAIN               130882.21             33                                                       
165 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301421.22   33                                                                 
166 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      115595.23        35                                                            
167 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031159.20                  35                                                  



168 LANOY ALAIN               130883.21        37                                                            
169 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    130520.21                       39                                             
170 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    298420.22                  39                                                  
171 LANOY ALAIN               110594.23             40                                                       
172 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    298489.22             41                                                       
173 TITREN CHARLY             027659.22                       42                                             
174 TITREN CHARLY             114972.23        42                                                            
175 TITREN CHARLY             111363.23                  42                                                  
176 COLOOS PHILIPPE           013268.21             44                                                       
177 BYL DIDIER                110758.00                       45                                             
178 LANOY ALAIN               117177.23                  45                                                  
179 COLOOS PHILIPPE           116264.23             46                                                       
180 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    301374.22                       47                                             
181 TITREN CHARLY             114357.23        47                                                            
182 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    298498.22                  47                                                  
183 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    116203.23             49                                                       
184 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    321056.19                       49                                             
185 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    298430.22                  50                                                  
186 TITREN CHARLY             110498.23                       50                                             
187 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        143163.23        51                                                            
188 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    182074.20                       51                                             
189 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    178071.20                  51                                                  
190 LANOY ALAIN               110598.23                  57                                                  



FEDERATION COLOMBOPHILE de la  1ère REGION
GRANDE SYNTHE

AS PIGEONS VIEUX VITESSE ADDITION DES PLACES (SUITE)

       DATES  21/7 28/7 04/8
Nbre PIGEONS    50   84   28     CLASSEMENT

  1 PROTIN FABIEN             301581.22         3    2 10 prix    73 pts
  2 PROTIN FABIEN             443203.16              3 10 prix   140 pts
  3 COLOOS PHILIPPE           110785.23   13   20       8 prix   107 pts
  4 TITREN CHARLY             176349.20   11   14       8 prix   114 pts
  5 PROTIN FABIEN             321027.19         6    4  7 prix    80 pts
  6 TITREN CHARLY             252629.18         9       7 prix   151 pts
  7 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       019746.23                 7 prix   178 pts
  8 PROTIN FABIEN             295537.22         1    5  6 prix    32 pts
  9 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE       1072601.20                 6 prix    67 pts
 10 TITREN CHARLY             110500.23                 6 prix    81 pts
 11 TITREN CHARLY             254849.18    2            6 prix   103 pts
 12 PROTIN FABIEN             131174.21    8    7       6 prix   106 pts
 13 TITREN CHARLY             114366.23                 6 prix   108 pts
 14 COLOOS PHILIPPE           320682.19                 6 prix   123 pts
 15 TITREN CHARLY             299545.22    7            6 prix   123 pts
 16 PROTIN FABIEN             019713.23                 5 prix    28 pts
 17 PROTIN FABIEN             110514.23        10       5 prix    31 pts
 18 PROTIN FABIEN             110774.23         4       5 prix    39 pts
 19 PROTIN FABIEN             131196.21         2       5 prix    47 pts
 20 PROTIN FABIEN             110779.23        13    1  5 prix    56 pts
 21 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031158.20                 5 prix    58 pts
 22 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       019745.23                 5 prix    60 pts
 23 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      379379.21                 5 prix    61 pts
 24 COLOOS PHILIPPE           116298.23                 5 prix    66 pts
 25 COLOOS PHILIPPE           325295.19              7  5 prix    67 pts
 26 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110440.23                 5 prix    78 pts
 27 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       019744.23   12            5 prix    92 pts
 28 TITREN CHARLY             018618.23                 5 prix    94 pts
 29 TITREN CHARLY             018608.23        15       5 prix    94 pts
 30 TITREN CHARLY             018603.23    9            5 prix    99 pts
 31 TITREN CHARLY             027668.22                 5 prix   101 pts
 32 COLOOS PHILIPPE           116258.23                 5 prix   128 pts
 33 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      379378.21    6            4 prix    32 pts
 34 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301439.22        19       4 prix    48 pts
 35 PROTIN FABIEN             321016.19                 4 prix    59 pts
 36 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       110762.23                 4 prix    59 pts
 37 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031190.20                 4 prix    59 pts
 38 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        143143.23                 4 prix    62 pts
 39 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110436.23                 4 prix    66 pts
 40 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       019723.23                 4 prix    69 pts
 41 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      013009.21                 4 prix    73 pts
 42 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      110654.23                 4 prix    76 pts
 43 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       019743.23                 4 prix    86 pts
 44 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        116277.23                 4 prix    86 pts
 45 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      110656.23        18       4 prix    96 pts
 46 BYL DIDIER                110745.23        21       4 prix    98 pts
 47 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031192.20                 4 prix    99 pts
 48 TITREN CHARLY             111404.23                 4 prix   111 pts
 49 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      182004.20        12       4 prix   114 pts
 50 PROTIN FABIEN             110782.23                 3 prix    18 pts
 51 TITREN CHARLY             114372.23                 3 prix    20 pts



 52 TITREN CHARLY             302195.22                 3 prix    34 pts
 53 PROTIN FABIEN             110781.23         8       3 prix    37 pts
 54 COLOOS PHILIPPE           318937.19                 3 prix    42 pts
 55 BYL DIDIER                110752.23   10            3 prix    42 pts
 56 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110454.23                 3 prix    43 pts
 57 BYL DIDIER                110758.23    3            3 prix    43 pts
 58 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    295632.22                 3 prix    49 pts
 59 TITREN CHARLY             299544.22                 3 prix    49 pts
 60 PROTIN FABIEN             301589.22                 3 prix    50 pts
 61 TITREN CHARLY             114351.23    4            3 prix    50 pts
 62 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    298426.22                 3 prix    54 pts
 63 COLOOS PHILIPPE           027202.22                 3 prix    59 pts
 64 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      110703.23        17       3 prix    59 pts
 65 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110484.23                 3 prix    62 pts
 66 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      083595.23        16       3 prix    67 pts
 67 TITREN CHARLY             027677.22                 3 prix    72 pts
 68 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031215.20                 3 prix    72 pts
 69 LANOY ALAIN               110558.23                 3 prix    79 pts
 70 BYL DIDIER                110766.23                 3 prix    86 pts
 71 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       019722.23                 3 prix    88 pts
 72 LANOY ALAIN               303382.22                 3 prix    88 pts
 73 TITREN CHARLY             027674.22                 3 prix    95 pts
 74 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110417.23                 3 prix    97 pts
 75 LANOY ALAIN               110557.23                 3 prix   102 pts
 76 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110406.23                 3 prix   109 pts
 77 TITREN CHARLY             027651.22                 3 prix   110 pts
 78 BYL DIDIER                013083.21    1            2 prix     9 pts
 79 PROTIN FABIEN             019530.23         5       2 prix    11 pts
 80 PROTIN FABIEN             019621.23                 2 prix    16 pts
 81 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      115176.23        11    6  2 prix    17 pts
 82 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        019709.23                 2 prix    18 pts
 83 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    298419.22                 2 prix    19 pts
 84 TITREN CHARLY             316376.19                 2 prix    20 pts
 85 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110457.23                 2 prix    20 pts
 86 COLOOS PHILIPPE           019493.23                 2 prix    22 pts
 87 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    116215.23                 2 prix    26 pts
 88 PROTIN FABIEN             110772.23                 2 prix    30 pts
 89 TITREN CHARLY             176343.20                 2 prix    31 pts
 90 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        112992.23                 2 prix    33 pts
 91 PROTIN FABIEN             019712.23                 2 prix    35 pts
 92 TITREN CHARLY             133463.21                 2 prix    35 pts
 93 PROTIN FABIEN             321004.19                 2 prix    37 pts
 94 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301426.22                 2 prix    40 pts
 95 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      110696.23                 2 prix    47 pts
 96 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        027144.22                 2 prix    51 pts
 97 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      321074.19                 2 prix    54 pts
 98 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    110622.23                 2 prix    56 pts
 99 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301417.22                 2 prix    56 pts
100 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        126814.21                 2 prix    58 pts
101 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031189.20                 2 prix    59 pts
102 LANOY ALAIN               027655.22                 2 prix    61 pts
103 COLOOS PHILIPPE           019097.23                 2 prix    62 pts
104 COLOOS PHILIPPE           110501.23                 2 prix    64 pts
105 TITREN CHARLY             130962.21                 2 prix    67 pts
106 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301411.22                 2 prix    73 pts
107 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE       1079403.19                 2 prix    83 pts
108 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    130563.21                 2 prix    96 pts
109 COLOOS PHILIPPE           325395.19                 1 prix     2 pts



110 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031192.??                 1 prix     2 pts
111 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031158.??                 1 prix     3 pts
112 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        012966.21                 1 prix     3 pts
113 COLOOS PHILIPPE           019100.23                 1 prix     4 pts
114 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    298406.22                 1 prix     4 pts
115 COLOOS PHILIPPE           194493.23                 1 prix     5 pts
116 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    130516.21    5            1 prix     5 pts
117 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    298484.22                 1 prix     7 pts
118 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      110641.23                 1 prix     8 pts
119 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       019728.23                 1 prix     9 pts
120 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301426.23                 1 prix     9 pts
121 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110531.23                 1 prix    10 pts
122 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110402.23                 1 prix    11 pts
123 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    178073.20                 1 prix    13 pts
124 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      110655.23                 1 prix    13 pts
125 COLOOS PHILIPPE           019494.23                 1 prix    13 pts
126 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    301375.22                 1 prix    13 pts
127 TITREN CHARLY             027679.22                 1 prix    13 pts
128 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    298499.22                 1 prix    14 pts
129 PROTIN FABIEN             110773.23                 1 prix    14 pts
130 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       019726.23                 1 prix    14 pts
131 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        114471.23                 1 prix    15 pts
132 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       019750.23                 1 prix    16 pts
133 TITREN CHARLY             110589.23                 1 prix    16 pts
134 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    178074.20                 1 prix    17 pts
135 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       019738.23                 1 prix    17 pts
136 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110484.20                 1 prix    17 pts
137 TITREN CHARLY             176349.??                 1 prix    17 pts
138 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031212.20                 1 prix    18 pts
139 COLOOS PHILIPPE           110503.23                 1 prix    18 pts
140 LANOY ALAIN               110586.23                 1 prix    19 pts
141 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    130518.??                 1 prix    19 pts
142 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        112996.23                 1 prix    20 pts
143 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    110881.23                 1 prix    20 pts
144 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      113495.23                 1 prix    21 pts
145 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301401.22                 1 prix    21 pts
146 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    318469.19                 1 prix    22 pts
147 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      110705.23                 1 prix    22 pts
148 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110488.23                 1 prix    22 pts
149 TITREN CHARLY             176338.20                 1 prix    23 pts
150 TITREN CHARLY             178338.20                 1 prix    23 pts
151 TITREN CHARLY             011404.23                 1 prix    24 pts
152 LANOY ALAIN               295523.22                 1 prix    24 pts
153 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110511.23                 1 prix    25 pts
154 TITREN CHARLY             111462.23                 1 prix    26 pts
155 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        109404.19                 1 prix    27 pts
156 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    321053.19                 1 prix    28 pts
157 TITREN CHARLY             323408.19                 1 prix    29 pts
158 COLOOS PHILIPPE           027211.22                 1 prix    29 pts
159 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    321756.19                 1 prix    30 pts
160 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    130565.21                 1 prix    31 pts
161 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        110442.23                 1 prix    31 pts
162 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    110885.23                 1 prix    32 pts
163 TITREN CHARLY             027651.??                 1 prix    32 pts
164 LANOY ALAIN               130882.21                 1 prix    33 pts
165 CARPENTIER PHILIPPE       301421.22                 1 prix    33 pts
166 MALESIEUX CHRISTOPHE      115595.23                 1 prix    35 pts
167 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        031159.20                 1 prix    35 pts



168 LANOY ALAIN               130883.21                 1 prix    37 pts
169 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    130520.21                 1 prix    39 pts
170 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    298420.22                 1 prix    39 pts
171 LANOY ALAIN               110594.23                 1 prix    40 pts
172 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    298489.22                 1 prix    41 pts
173 TITREN CHARLY             027659.22                 1 prix    42 pts
174 TITREN CHARLY             114972.23                 1 prix    42 pts
175 TITREN CHARLY             111363.23                 1 prix    42 pts
176 COLOOS PHILIPPE           013268.21                 1 prix    44 pts
177 BYL DIDIER                110758.00                 1 prix    45 pts
178 LANOY ALAIN               117177.23                 1 prix    45 pts
179 COLOOS PHILIPPE           116264.23                 1 prix    46 pts
180 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    301374.22                 1 prix    47 pts
181 TITREN CHARLY             114357.23                 1 prix    47 pts
182 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    298498.22                 1 prix    47 pts
183 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    116203.23                 1 prix    49 pts
184 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    321056.19                 1 prix    49 pts
185 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    298430.22                 1 prix    50 pts
186 TITREN CHARLY             110498.23                 1 prix    50 pts
187 DUSSART CHRISTOPHE        143163.23                 1 prix    51 pts
188 BARTHOLOMEUS CHRISTIAN    182074.20                 1 prix    51 pts
189 CARPENTIER JEAN-PIERRE    178071.20                 1 prix    51 pts
190 LANOY ALAIN               110598.23                 1 prix    57 pts


